30. Lankelauf des Lowenberger SV

e Ergebnis nach AK >> 10 km <<

Rang SN# Name

Manner

1. 321 Bitow, Sven

2. 323 Mittelstadt, Christian
Senioren M35

1. 304 Buschner, Thomas
Senioren M40

1. 318 Ritzinger, Jens

2. 310 Stargardt, Jorg

3. 322 Mohren, Mike

4. 313 Kiatt, Thomas
Senioren M45

1. 308 Ziermann, Henry
2 309 Peterhansel, Lutz

3 315 Wudick, Norbert

4 307 Grunow, Harald

5. 317 Rdbbnack, Carsten
Senioren M50

1. 319 Kupka, Raimund

2. 311 Olschewsky, Matthias
3. 312 Liesig, Detlef

4. 316 Polensky, Gunther
Senioren M55

1. 320 Wegener, Wolfgang
Senioren M60

1. 314 Ernst, Klaus
Frauen

1. 324 Brandenburg, Laura
Seniorinnen W45

1. 302 Lange, Manuela

2. 301 Schmidt, Angela
Seniorinnen W50

1. 300 KiIix, Astrid

Verein Jahrgang

Hohen Neuendorf 1981

Birkenwerder 1981
Kremmen 1973
Legebruch 1969
Weltraumjogger Be.1967
Leegebruch 1966
OHC 1968
Falkensee 1961

BSG Berlin - Hyp 1964
RSV Bruchhausen 1963
Hohenbruch 1964
Stahl Hennigsdorf 1961

Stah Hennigsdorf 1959

Berlin 1959
Jouns Bkw 1957
Oranienburg 1956

Lupus Team Zehd. 1952
Lupus Team Zehd. 1946

Loéwenberger SV 1985

Zehdenick 1960
Zehdenick 1960
Zehdenick 1958

Brutto-Zeit

00:46:55
00:50:10

00:53:03

00:42:45
00:42:46
00:50:12
01:01:08

00:40:25
00:42:32
00:45:18
00:50:18
00:54:37

00:41:20
00:54:44
00:55:31
00:58:34
00:47:57
00:47:36
01:02:37

01:04:20
01:09:09

01:09:07



e Ergebnis nach AK >> 2 km <<

Rang SN# Name
Schiiler M10
1. 151 Koch, Jonathan
2. 134 Lietz, Andre
3. 172  Thiemer, Julius
Schiiler M11
107
108
173
152
: 132
chiiler M12
176
171
149
chiiler M6
147
146
chiler M8
109
154
157
156
chtler M9
102 Dittmann, Louis
114 Gildemeister, Chris
annliche Jugend B
150 Lietz, Christian
chilerinnen W11
174  Zubke, Emily
120 Kalmutzke, Tina
121 Rode, Saskia
122 Erdmann, Anica
chulerinnen W12
106
177
110
111
126

Martens, Hendrik
Gildemeister, Kevin
Grundmann, Max
Dahms, Kevin
Hansel, Jonas

Suszka, Dominik
Hopfner, Rolf
Gunther, Thomas

Fromming, Mats
Mauermann, Fritz

Rettschlag, Jakob
Bertram, Tim
Schur, Alexander
Suleimann, Adnan
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3 E

Reinicke, Pauline
Schultze-Bernd, Alina
Holland, Sarah
Zichert, Nele

181 Pobloth, Alicia

. 153 Barmann, Sara
chulerinnen W13

103
105
104
175
. 128
chulerinnen W5

180 Klahn, Viktoria

Rettschlag, Luisa
Rosenberg, Alicia

POORWNRPONOUIRRONFROAWNEOR

Gammrath, Alexandra

Schultze-Bernd, Carmen
Hoffmeister, Elisabeth

Zemanek-Peyre, Anna

Verein

Loéwenberger SV |
Lowenberger SV
Léwenberger SV

SG Vehlefanzl1
SG Vehlefanzl

Léwenberger SV |
Loéwenberger SV I

Léwenberger SV
Stahl Hennigsdorf
Léwenberger SV

Loéwenberger SV
Léwenberger SV

SG Vehlefanzl

Léwenberger SV
Léwenberger SV
Loéwenberger SV

Lok Neustrelitz
SG Vehlefanz

Léwenberger SV

Léwenberger SV |
Léwenberger SV I
Léwenberger SV I
Loéwenberger SV I

SG Vehlefanzl
SG Vehlefanz

SG Vehlefanz2
SG Vehlefanz2
Loéwenberger SV 1
Léwenberger SV |
Loéwenberger SV

SG Vehlefanz e.V.
SG Vehlefanz

SG Vehlefanz
Stahl Hennigsdorf
Loéwenberger SV

Loéwenberger SV

Jahrgang

1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1997
1997
1997

2003
2003

2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000

1992

1998
1998
1998
1998

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

2004

Brutto-Zeit

00:08:19
00:08:57
00:08:59

00:07:12
00:07:17
00:07:54
00:08:12
00:08:49

00:08:16
00:08:28
00:08:41

00:10:51
00:11:47

00:07:29
00:07:30
00:09:08
00:10:50

00:07:56
00:09:03

00:07:45

00:08:31
00:08:53
00:09:17
00:09:20

00:07:10
00:07:57
00:08:15
00:09:14
00:10:07
00:10:17
00:10:28

00:06:54
00:07:41
00:07:46
00:08:02
00:09:30

00:10:58



2. 136 Suleimann, Sarah
Schiilerinnen W6

1. 138 Heise, Anouk

2. 139 Rawald, Fini
Schilerinnen W7

1. 178 Lau, Alina

2. 179 GrolBmann, Lisa
Schiilerinnen W8

1. 113 Gruhn, Henriette
2. 162 Schur, Laura
Schiilerinnen W9

1. 101 Welen, Maike

2. 112 Herrmann, Lena
weibliche Jugend B

1. 129 Radke, Franziska

Léwenberger SV

Léwenberger SV
Lowenberger SV

Lowenberger SV
Léwenberger SV

SG Vehlefanz2
Lowenberger SV

Lok Neustrelitz
SG Vehlefanz2

Loéwenberger SV

e Ergebnis Mannschaften Gesamt >> 2 km <<

Rang SN# Name
1. SG Vehlefanz1 00:29:08

107 Martens, Hendrik

109 Rettschlag, Jakob
. Lowenberger SV 00:32:12
154 Bertram, Tim

150 Lietz, Christian
176 Suszka, Dominik
149 Ginther, Thomas
. SG Vehlefanz 00:32:27

104 Rettschlag, Luisa
177 Reinicke, Pauline

. SG Vehlefanz2 00:34:46

113 Gruhn, Henriette
112 Herrmann, Lena
111 Holland, Sarah

. Lowenberger SV 1 00:35:19
152 Dahms, Kevin
151 Koch, Jonathan
174  Zubke, Emily

181 Pobloth, Alicia

132 Héansel, Jonas
120 Kalmutzke, Tina
121 Rode, Saskia
122 Erdmann, Anica
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106 Gammrath, Alexandra

108 Gildemeister, Kevin

105 Hoffmeister, Elisabeth

114 Gildemeister, Chris

110 Schultze-Bernd, Alina

. Lowenberger SV 11 00:36:19

2004

2003
2003

2002
2002

2001
2001

2000
2000

1993

Jahrgang Brutto-Zeit

1997 00:07:10
1998 00:07:12
1998 00:07:17
2001 00:07:29
2001 00:07:30
1992 00:07:45
1997 00:08:16
1997 00:08:41
1996 00:07:41
1996 00:07:46
1997 00:07:57
2000 00:09:03
1997 00:08:15
2001 00:08:25
2000 00:08:52
1997 00:09:14
1998 00:08:12
1999 00:08:19
1998 00:08:31
1997 00:10:17
1998 00:08:49
1998 00:08:53
1998 00:09:17
1998 00:09:20

00:12:42

00:11:23
00:12:49

00:10:15
00:11:21

00:08:25
00:09:32

00:08:41
00:08:52

00:09:30



e Ergebnis nach AK >> 5 km <<

Rang SN# Name

Senioren M40

1. 253 Gunther, Jorg
Senioren M45

1. 244  Korinth, Dietmar
2. 266 Hopfner, Dirk
Senioren M55

1. 261 Schenk, Jirgen
Senioren M60

1. 242 Bahr, Reinhard

2. 267 Bach, Eduard
Senioren M65

1. 257 Dubiel, Ginter
Senioren M70

1. 269 Scheiba, Johannes
2. 264 Obst, Rudolf
Senioren M75

1. 258 Glowatzki, Ulrich
2. 243 Pazia, Remigius
mannliche Jugend A

1. 268 Manthey, Marcus
Schiiler A

1. 273 Langer, Marvin

2. 259 Werner, Markus
Schiiler B

1. 255 Rodrian, Max
Schiilerinnen A

1. 262 Lehmann, Inga

2. 248 Hahn, Laura

3. 272 Ruster, Cindy
Schiilerinnen B

1. 251 Hahn, Anja

2. 250 Fischer, Katja

3. 271 Fink, Franziska
Seniorinnen W30

1. 245 Koczessa, Kathrin
Seniorinnen W40

1. 263 Herlitschke, Petra
Seniorinnen W45

1. 246 Erdtmann, Christiane
2. 241 Falkowski, Sabine
Seniorinnen W70

1. 270 Scheiba, Ursula

Verein
Loéwenberger SV

Laufpark Stechlin

BFC Preussen

Jahrgang
1967

1964
1963

1952

Schlossparkrunners1948

Birkenwerder
Motor Hennigsdorf

Stahl Hennigsdorf
Oranienburg

Motor Hennigsdorf

1947

1941

1935
1939

1932

Empor Oranienburg1933

Loéwenberger SV

el. Hohen Neuend.

Léwenberger SV
SC Potsdam

SG Vehlefanz e.V.
Lupus Team Zehd.
SG Vehlefanz e.V.
SG Vehlefanz e.V.
Lupus Team Zehd.
Team Oberhavel

SSV Hohen Neuen.

SG Vehlefanz e.V.
Barenklau

Stahl Hennigsdorf

1990

1995
1994

1996
1994
1995
1995
1997
1996
1997
1977
1966

1964
1962

1939

Brutto-Zeit

00:24:16

00:21:13
00:24:39

00:33:30

00:24:31
00:27:25

00:24:55

00:25:56
00:30:48

00:28:44
00:31:43

00:18:39

00:22:56
00:23:21

00:23:01
00:24:02
00:26:50
00:34:09
00:28:14
00:28:14
00:32:29
00:26:09
00:24:52

00:24:47
00:27:46

00:28:49



